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Keski-Suomen AM-Tour

Table of points
NoName ÄänekoskiKeljonkangas JyväskyläPetäjävesiKEURUUN OSAKILPAILUTotal

Intermediate
1 Samu Luostarinen 25 8 20 17.5 62.5
1 Timo Kantelinen 15 20 25 17.5 62.5
3 Ilkka Lautamäki 20 15 15 25 60
4 Santeri Rintalahti 25 25
5 Aatu Virta 1.5 10 11.5
6 Harri Aaltonen 10 10
6 Joni Jääskeläinen 10 10
6 Markus Brandt 10 10
9 Markus Yläpoikelus 8 8
9 Joni Tuomiranta 8 8
9 Marko Saarinen 0 2 6 8
9 Henri Rampanen 0 8 8
13 Roope Häkkinen 6 6
13 Tuomo Harju 6 6
15 Jukka Hanhela 5.5 5.5
15 Juuso Kalho 5.5 5.5
17 Hamlet Mäkinen 5 5
18 Veli-Matti Kantanen 3 1 4
19 Tero Kerttula 3 3
20 Teemu Tammikivi 1.5 1.5

Amateur Master 40+
1 Marko Hämäläinen 20 15 20 55
2 Harri Jormakka 20 25 8 53
3 Tero Huisman 15 6 25 46
4 Tomi Rahikainen 25 25
4 Tapio Lokki 25 25
6 Markku Kivelä 20 20
7 jouko Laine 15 15
8 Tero Koivu 10 10

Junior ≤ 18
1 Timi Huisman 25 25 20 70
2 Niko Voutila 20 20 25 65
3 Jarno Virtanen 15 15
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Äänekoski Keljonkangas Jyväskylä Petäjävesi KEURUUN OSAKILPAILU Sum

 Intermediate     

1 Timo Kantelinen 121 114 116 140 491

2 Samu Luostarinen 115 119 123 140 497

3 Ilkka Lautamäki 119 115 128 139 501

4 Marko Saarinen 147 130 158 435

5 Veli-Matti Kantanen 129 133 262

6 Aatu Virta 131 150 281

7 Henri Rampanen 132 151 283

8 Santeri Rintalahti 110 110

9 Markus Brandt 117 117

10 Harri Aaltonen 133 133

11 Tuomo Harju 125 125

12 Joni Jääskeläinen 122 122

13 Hamlet Mäkinen 127 127

14 Markus Yläpoikelus 135 135

15 Joni Tuomiranta 123 123

16 Tero Kerttula 129 129

17 Juuso Kalho 126 126

17 Jukka Hanhela 126 126

19 Teemu Tammikivi 131 131

20 Roope Häkkinen 153 153

 Amateur Master 40+     

1 Harri Jormakka 136 123 139 398

2 Marko Hämäläinen 125 135 144 404

3 Tero Huisman 128 140 142 410

4 Tomi Rahikainen 119 119

5 Markku Kivelä 131 131

6 Tapio Lokki 123 123

7 Tero Koivu 137 137

8 jouko Laine 175 175

 Junior ≤ 18     

1 Timi Huisman 115 121 151 387

2 Niko Voutila 118 132 143 393

3 Jarno Virtanen 135 135
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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